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10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 889  25.00 Parking Pass Browning, Jason 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-00027th Grade Denver trip 5/12/22412 5/12/22

Total  25.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 890  456.01 Reimb deVergie, Kathy 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/12/22es21-236412 5/12/22

Total  456.01 

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 891  308.25 2/19 State WR Kindler, Klark K. 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/22412 5/12/22

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 891  56.16 2/28 AD Mtg 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/22412 5/12/22

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 891  119.34 4/13 AD Mtg 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/22412 5/12/22

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 891  248.05 2/2-2/3 CADA 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/22412 5/12/22

Total  731.80 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 892  93.19 Reimb Meeker Elementary School 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies-Meeker Drug Ice Crm 5/12/22ACT 58412 5/12/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 892  500.00 Reimb 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Teacher Appreciation Week 5/12/22ACT 54412 5/12/22

Total  593.19 

10-300-00-1844-0640-000-0000 893  850.68 Reimb Meeker High School 10-300-00-1844-0640-000-0000-5762BSN Expenses 5/12/22HS21-038412 5/12/22

10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000 893  234.22 Reimb 10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000-5762BSN Expenses 5/12/22HS21-038412 5/12/22

Total  1,084.90 

10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141 894  54.45 Reimb Murphy, Andrea Lyn 10-100-00-0040-0610-000-3141-5750Pre K Supplies 5/12/22es21-235412 5/12/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 894  59.80 Reimb 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 5/12/22es21-235412 5/12/22

Total  114.25 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 896  215.33 Reimb Brennan-Bauer, Rebecca 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/26/22es21-250426 5/26/22

Total  215.33 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 897  37.08 Reimb Deming, Meredith A. 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/26/22es21-249426 5/26/22

Total  37.08 

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 898  90.00 Reimb Johnson, Robert 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000Eye exam Reimbursement 5/26/22426 5/26/22

Total  90.00 

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 899  229.99 Reimb Meeker Elementary School 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Walkie Talkies 5/26/22ACT 30426 5/26/22

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 899  379.03 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Walkie Talkies 5/26/22ACT 14426 5/26/22

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 899  645.20 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Walkie Talkies 5/26/22ACT 3426 5/26/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 899  175.00 Reimb 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Spelling Bee 5/26/22ACT 35426 5/26/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 899  121.42 Reimb 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Spelling Bee 5/26/22ACT 50426 5/26/22
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Total  1,550.64 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 900  145.97 Reimb Pugh, Virginia 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/26/22es21-251426 5/26/22

Total  145.97 

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25895  200.00 5/14 TR Meet Grand Valley High School 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 5/10/2210 5/10/22

Total  200.00 

10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120 25951  2,384.00 CDE Lodging Best Western University Inn 10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120-5762FFA Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/2212 5/12/22

Total  2,384.00 

10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120 25952  400.00 State CDE Fees Colorado FFA Assn 10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120-5762FFA Fee/Travel/Meal 5/12/2212 5/12/22

Total  400.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25953  95.00 2-619 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/12/2212 5/12/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25953  135.00 4-439 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/12/2212 5/12/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25953  135.00 4-448 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/12/2212 5/12/22

Total  365.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25954  60.75 17157 White River Distributing 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/12/22es21-24512 5/12/22

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25954  20.25 25879 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 5/12/2212 5/12/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25954  13.50 17159 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 5/12/2212 5/12/22

Total  94.50 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25955  118.32 53-1225733-3 Xcel Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 5/18/2218 5/18/22

Total  118.32 

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25956  125.00 Regional Golf Alamosa High School 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 5/26/2226 5/26/22

Total  125.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25957  434.05 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 5/26/2226 5/26/22

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25957  1,543.73 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 5/26/2226 5/26/22

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25957  480.47 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 5/26/2226 5/26/22

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25957  2,683.66 4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 5/26/2226 5/26/22

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25957  205.04 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 5/26/2226 5/26/22

Total  5,346.95 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25958  62.42 Pole Vault Brady, Caitlin 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 5/26/2226 5/26/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25958  48.00 Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 5/26/2226 5/26/22

Total  110.42 
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10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25959  100.00 226734496 Orkin, Inc. 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/26/2226 5/26/22

Total  100.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25961  39.98 Reimb Bullen, Cory 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000Parts-Antifreeze 5/26/2226 5/26/22

Total  39.98 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25963  5.17 1010 ES Visa 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon Kinder 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25963  11.98 1010 ES 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Odeko- Teacher Appreciation 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25963  20.00 1010 ES 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Family Dollar- Teacher Appreciation 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25963  5.76 1010 ES 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750WRC- Teacher Appreciation 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  9.99 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  120.16 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  89.79 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0610-000-0000 25963  21.99 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- Library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25963  146.74 1010 ES 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750City Market- no receipt 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  226.03 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- Library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25963  67.23 1010 ES 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- Prek 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  35.25 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- Library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25963  200.43 1010 ES 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Amazon- Library 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25963  107.77 1010 ES 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- ELL 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25963  95.98 1010 ES 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- PE 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25963  39.98 1010 ES 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon- Prek 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25963  719.70 1010 ES 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Amazon- HS 21-381 Geometry 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25963  108.45 1010 ES 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Amazon- HS 21-381 Geometry 5/31/22es21-257101 5/31/22

Total  2,032.40 

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25964  11.99 1028 Visa 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Teachers Pay Teachers 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25964  153.31 1028 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754Meal -State History Day 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  33.63 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-batteries 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25964  102.37 1028 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754Meal-State History Day 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000 25964  425.00 1028 10-200-00-0020-0580-000-0000-5754(5) hotel rooms-State History Day 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25964  6.38 1028 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Teachers Pay Teachers 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 25964  86.42 1028 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Amazon-STEM Lab equipment 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 6/16/2022  7:29 AM

Page 4 of 13

Expense on Date: 5/1/2022 to 5/31/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  243.80 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-copy paper 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  217.68 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-organizers 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  162.85 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Ma Famiglia-Pizza for Track meet help 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25964  15.70 1028 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Teachers Pay Teachers 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  59.37 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-Tie Dye Kits for Academies 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  240.00 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Meeker Sweet Shop-student gift cards 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  360.00 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Chippers-end of year/retirement meal 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25964  176.97 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Amazon-privacy desk boards 5/31/22MS 21-151201 5/31/22

Total  2,295.47 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25965  183.80 ending 1044 Visa 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762master hoods for teachers 5/31/22HS21-353301 5/31/22

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25965  75.00 ending 1044 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762green fees in Craig 5/31/22HS21-364301 5/31/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25965  220.40 ending 1044 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002FCCLA female blazers 5/31/22HS21-345301 5/31/22

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25965  30.00 ending 1044 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762green fees in Grand Junction 5/31/22HS21-383301 5/31/22

10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000 25965  1,344.07 ending 1044 10-300-00-1844-0580-000-0000-5762regional baseball 5/31/22HS21-386301 5/31/22

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25965  378.00 ending 1044 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762regional golf lodging 5/31/22HS21-385301 5/31/22

Total  2,231.27 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25966  30.78 ending 1036 Visa 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762science supplies 5/31/22HS21-360302 5/31/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25966  29.98 ending 1036 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762office supplies 5/31/22HS21-360302 5/31/22

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25966  6.00 ending 1036 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762music supplies 5/31/22HS21-372302 5/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25966  192.42 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 5/31/22HS21-375302 5/31/22

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25966  10.99 ending 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762NFHS monthly membership 5/31/22HS21-406302 5/31/22

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25966  216.60 ending 1036 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 5/31/22HS21-384302 5/31/22

Total  486.77 

10-300-00-1300-0580-000-0000-5762 25967  116.00 ending 4931 Visa 10-300-00-1300-0580-000-0000-5762Glenwood Caverns 5/31/22travel req303 5/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25967  6,464.77 ending 4931 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762state track meals & lodging 5/31/22HS21-402303 5/31/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25967  19.98 ending 4931 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762graduation flowers for daisy chain 5/31/22HS21-382303 5/1/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25967  255.76 ending 4931 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762finals for Hummel 5/31/22HS21-388303 5/1/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25967  204.00 ending 4931 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762teacher training 5/31/22HS21-411303 5/31/22

Total  7,060.51 

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  124.00 1051 Visa 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000FFA@FTCOLLINS 5/31/22721 5/30/22
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10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  124.00 1051 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000FFA@FTCOLLINS 5/31/22721 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  54.52 1051 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000FFA@FTCOLLINS 5/31/22721 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  46.54 1051 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000FFA@FTCOLLINS 5/31/22721 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  106.01 1051 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HSGG@ALAMOSA 5/31/22721 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  200.00 1069 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HSBB@PUEBLO 5/31/22722 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  141.19 1069 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HSBB@PUEBLO 5/31/22722 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  129.04 3925 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HST@DENVER 5/31/22724 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25968  47.12 3925 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000HST@DENVER 5/31/22724 5/30/22

Total  972.42 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON Acme Alarm Company 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25969  81.00 17000MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25969  147.00 17000MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  963.00 

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25970  86.05 9988971920 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000airgas rental 62 days 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  86.05 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25971  81.99 AR3547146 All Copy Products 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762staples for copier 5/31/22HS21-374300 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25971  151.65 AR3562721 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25971  151.66 AR3562721 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25971  151.66 AR3562721 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25971  151.66 AR3562721 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25971  151.66 AR3562721 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25971  151.66 AR3562721 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25971  87.94 AR3547147 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Copier Staples 5/31/22MS 21-148200 5/31/22

Total  1,079.88 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25972  678.30 192629 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-244100 5/12/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25972  678.30 192628 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 5/31/22HS21-373300 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25972  60.57 193873 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 5/31/22HS21-410300 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25972  30.12 193516 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-256100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25972  47.16 193875 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-256100 5/31/22

Total  1,494.45 

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25973  299.00 10979 Bright White Paper 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Cold Laminate set 5/31/22MS 21-134200 5/1/22

Total  299.00 

10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25974  2,746.93 917253653 BSN Sports, LLC 10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5762FB Materials/Sm Equip 5/31/22HS21-406300 5/31/22

Total  2,746.93 

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25975  198.00 2235 Business Card 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 5/31/22TECH22-32600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25975  54.50 0844 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25975  372.00 4990 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services-Survey Monkey 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25975  1,933.20 4990 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762HS TR Fee/Travel/Meal 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  2,557.70 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25976  390.00 DCE-00011655 BYU Continuing Education 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762credit recovery courses 5/31/22HS21-409300 5/31/22

Total  390.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25977  117.10 143875-1 Centricity 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002FCCLA Officer Shirts 5/31/22HS21-347300 5/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25977  18.90 143875-1 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FCCLA Officer Shirts 5/31/22HS21-347300 5/31/22

Total  136.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25978  3.50 294075898 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25978  3.50 294075898 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-LD 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25978  3.50 294075898 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-LD 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25978  3.50 294075898 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-LD 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25978  3.49 294075898 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  17.49 

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25979  70.00 22-1847 CHSAA 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762girls golf state green fees 5/31/22HS21-401300 5/31/22

Total  70.00 

10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120 25980  1,580.00 42-14600 Colorado FFA Assn 10-300-13-0100-0580-000-3120-5762FFA State Convention 5/31/22travel req300 5/31/22

Total  1,580.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25981  11.83 4F2CEBB3-0051 Column Software, PBC 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing-budget 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  11.83 

10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25982  752.25 0107637-IN Continental Athletic Supply 10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5762FB Materials/Sm Equip 5/31/22HS21-389300 5/31/22

Total  752.25 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25983  274.10 SI-087449 Diesel Forward 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000alternator ordered in 2020 first bill this week 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  274.10 

10-300-19-2213-0580-000-0000 25984  210.00 122397 FCCLA 10-300-19-2213-0580-000-0000-5762sponsor travel for FCCLA Nationals 5/31/22HS21-408300 5/31/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25984  500.00 122397 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002FCCLA National Leadership Conf. 5/31/22HS21-408300 5/31/22

Total  710.00 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25985  89.12 2711856 Flinn Scientific Inc. 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Science Supplies 5/31/22HS21-392300 5/31/22

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25985  254.00 2711666 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Science Supplies 5/31/22HS21-337300 5/31/22

Total  343.12 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25986  524.11 28838131 Jostens 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762diploma covers 5/31/22HS21-380300 5/31/22

Total  524.11 

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25987  139.06 P105078330 McCandless International Trucks 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Liquid Vinyl 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25987  123.37 P105078330 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000Windows/Mirror #8 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25987  32.20 P105078820 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000Rear Door Lock #9 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  294.63 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25988  14.32 02710242465 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#7 Light 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25988  53.91 02710241949 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#10 Hose 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25988  35.98 02710242030 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000#3 DEF 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25988  36.08 02710242583 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#22 capsules 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25988  43.22 02710242909 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#8 hose connectors 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25988  75.96 02710242944 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#8 Antifreeze 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  259.47 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25989  40.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25989  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25989  64.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25989  428.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25989  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  632.00 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000 25990  119.70 551509 Midamerica Books 10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750Media Materials/Sm. Equip. 5/31/22es21-248100 5/31/22

Total  119.70 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25991  89.00 227862465 Orkin, Inc. 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762May pest control services 5/31/22HS21-412300 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25991  100.00 229103777 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25991  100.00 227861234 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  289.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  180.00 19024 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  13.70 19024 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage-Fuel SC 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  270.00 19024 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  13.69 19024 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  13.69 19024 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  300.00 19024 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  270.00 19024 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  96.00 19024 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25992  13.69 19024 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25992  25.00 19024 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25992  13.69 19024 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  1,209.46 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25993  253.84 25268971 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-247100 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25993  73.86 25024206 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Science Supplies 5/31/22MS 21-140200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25993  14.60 25086240 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Office supplies 5/31/22MS 21-142200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25993  293.79 25088514 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Office supplies 5/31/22MS 21-142200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25993  78.00 25090023 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Office supplies 5/31/22MS 21-142200 5/31/22

Total  714.09 

10-720-00-2720-0390-000-0000 25994  92.50 1169 Rangely School District Re-4 10-720-00-2720-0390-000-0000Annual #22 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25994  158.64 1/22-6/22 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-Digium 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25994  158.64 1/22-6/22 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone- Digium 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25994  158.64 1/22-6/22 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-Digium 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25994  158.64 1/22-6/22 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-Digium 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25994  158.64 1/22-6/22 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-Digium 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  885.70 

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25995  3,637.34 68-6009 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000Fuel 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25995  1,931.54 68-6009 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25995  75.05 68-6009 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  5,643.93 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25996  135.03 7900605 Really Good Stuff 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-190100 5/31/22

Total  135.03 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25997  100.00 0422-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Internet 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25997  100.00 0422-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25997  100.00 0422-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25997  175.00 0422-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25997  25.00 0422-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  500.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25998  99.04 33191 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  99.04 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25999  196.17 292671 Samuelsons True Value 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-253100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25999  11.07 292610 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-253100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25999  303.88 292872 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-253100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25999  9.58 293217 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-253100 5/31/22

Total  520.70 

10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127 26000  752.52 58864120 School Specialty, LLC 10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127-5750PK Sustain Grant Materials 5/31/22es21-177100 5/31/22

Total  752.52 

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26001  160.98 52659 SchoolMart 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-57546th grade Math calculators (10) 5/31/22MS 21-130200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26001  1,019.88 52823 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-57546th grade Math calculators (10) 5/31/22MS 21-146200 5/31/22

Total  1,180.86 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 26002  271.70 54274 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  271.70 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26003  95.00 243466 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair- 2-619 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26003  135.00 243377 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair- 4-439 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26003  135.00 243303 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair- 4-448 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  365.00 

10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127 26004  1,668.80 INV143572 Teaching Strategies 10-100-00-0040-0600-000-7127-5750PK Sustain Grant Materials 5/31/22es21-176100 5/31/22

Total  1,668.80 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 26005  479.00 EP00123088 The College Board 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762AP exams - unused/waived 5/31/22HS21-387300 5/31/22

Total  479.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26006  706.23 3006612488 TK Elevator 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26006  706.23 3006612488 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 26006  706.23 3006612488 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  2,118.69 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  24.00 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  24.00 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  24.00 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  41.85 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  41.85 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  12.00 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  38.35 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 26007  12.00 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 26007  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  254.05 

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000 26008  527.00 20262 University of Oregon 10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 5/31/22es21-220100 5/31/22

Total  527.00 

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 26009  138.01 294734 Valley Hardware 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000sprinkler parts 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  177.93 293854 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000roundup/ seed 5/31/22720 5/30/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 26009  25.90 Acct 2970 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 5/31/22HS21-403300 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  49.92 293369/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-254100 5/31/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  106.21 Acct 2970 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Supplies 5/31/22HS21-403300 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  55.97 294415/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-254100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  1.84 294407/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-254100 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  111.32 294509/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-254100 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26009  154.23 1140 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754STEM Project Supplies 5/31/22MS 21-149200 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  13.56 1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 5/31/22MS 21-149200 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26009  19.96 293903/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-254100 5/31/22

Total  854.85 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 26010  176.26 330320492 VFW Post 5843 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762POW flag & hardware 5/31/22HS21-376300 5/31/22

Total  176.26 

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 26011  70.00 3912 Wanamaker 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 5/31/22HS21-400300 5/31/22

Total  70.00 

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 26012  101.93 Acct 2106 Watts Ranch Market 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 5/31/22HS21-404300 5/31/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 26012  16.78 Acct 2106 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 5/31/22HS21-404300 5/31/22

10-300-12-1700-0610-000-0000-5762 26012  6.79 Acct 2106 10-300-12-1700-0610-000-3130-5762Sped Supplies 5/31/22HS21-404300 5/31/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 26012  26.76 Acct 2107 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 5/31/22HS21-405300 5/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 26012  25.38 Acct 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 5/31/22HS21-405300 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  12.97 01-1833232 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  6.78 02-1724899 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  28.53 02-1719581 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  36.63 01-1833876 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  19.85 01-1845433 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  10.77 01-1844747 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  100.52 01-1851032 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  34.12 03-1272687 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 26012  10.47 01-1851901 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 5/31/22es21-255100 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26012  8.48 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Science Lab Supplies 5/31/22MS 21-150200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26012  14.87 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Water for Track meet 5/31/22MS 21-150200 5/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 26012  60.20 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Candy for STEM Projects 5/31/22MS 21-150200 5/31/22

Total  521.83 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  978.19 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  38.35 6865203 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  4,387.88 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  2,127.01 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  15.00 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  4,673.19 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  55.76 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  25.42 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  144.05 80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 26013  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 26013  195.00 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 26013  706.56 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 5/31/22600 5/31/22

Total  13,421.49 

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 26014  57.81 895221 Your Parts Haus Corp 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#22 drum 5/31/22720 5/30/22

Total  57.81 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 26015  8,003.94 QY22-1298 Qypsys 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 5/31/22TECH22-33600 5/31/22

Total  8,003.94 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  15.81 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  112.37 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  15.81 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  268.61 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  15.81 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  223.70 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  15.82 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 26016  262.41 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 26016  15.82 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 26016  60.29 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 26016  111.34 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 5/31/22601 5/31/22

Total  1,117.79 

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20220503  6.00 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754To used credit for overpymt on March 5/3/22MS21-1131005 5/3/22
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10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20220503  19.99 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 5/3/22MS21-1131005 5/3/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220503  672.48 3569 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 5/3/22MS21-1121005 5/3/22

Total  698.47 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 20220509  50.14 5/10 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball Other Serv 5/9/221000 5/9/22

Total  50.14 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 20220511  374.00 5/14 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball Other Serv 5/11/221001 5/11/22

Total  374.00 

$87,710.04 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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